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MBAA District NW / Spring Meeting 2023 / Hood River, OR - Best Western
Pendulums and Paradigms: maintaining operations in these trying times

Friday
12:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:10 PM
2:25PM
3:05 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:40 PM
5:30 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

Saturday
7:00:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:40 AM
10:20 AM
10:35 AM
11:15 AM
11:55 AM

21-Apr April 21st

1:00:00 PM
2:10 PM
2:25 PM
3:05 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:40 PM
5:30 PM
6:10 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM
11:00 PM

22-Apr
9:00 AM
9:40 AM
10:20 AM
10:35 AM
11:15AM
11:55 AM
12:45 PM

Check In and Registration
MBAA NW District Members Meeting
Break
Historical Perspectives & A Path Forward
Malting Barley prospects and innovations
Break
Hop Variety Alternatives for a Changing Climate
Brewery Efficiency: knowing your process and informing changes with data
Panel: Workflow of One-person Brewery Operations

Panelists

Mingling + Beers
Dinner

Social Reception

April 22nd
Breakfast
Craft Malt vs. Commodity Malt
Production Planning at pFriem

Break
Training the customer: qualiy beer from grain to glass
Training Programs: creating value for our workers
Panel: Learning from Growers

Panelists
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Malt/Hop Report/Barley Bre Project

Karl Ockert - Ockert Brewserv
Pat Hayes - OSU

Nicholi Pitra - Hopsteiner

Theo Cambert

Dana Garves - Oregon Brewlab: Panel Moderator

Lisa Allen - Heater Allen/Gold Dot
John Crane - 3-Legged Crane
Toby Shock - The Wheel Apizza

Hospitality Suite - Barley Bre Project: Open

Brian Logan - Bale Breaker

Christopher Grahm - pFriem Family Brewers

Brian Coombs - Alesong
Sean Martin - Ninkasi
Rikki Welz - John | Haas: Panel Moderator
Brian Estes - Link Malt
Michael Furgeson - Hop Breeding Co
Camnbell Morrissv - nFriem/OS1 1

President, Consulting Brewmaster

Professor

Lead Scientist, Variety Development and Bioinformatics
Laboratory Technician

CEO & Senior Beer Chemist

Production and Quality Manager

Operations Manager

Founder/ Production Manager, Alesong Brewing and Blending
Production Manager

Assistant Sensory Scientist, Brewing Solutions
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