Spring Meeting - Hood River, OR - MBAA District NW 2023 : Spring 2023 - Published Schedule

MBAA Dis	strict NW / Spring Me	eeting 2023 / Hood River, OR - Best Western		
		Pendulums and Paradigms: maintaini	ng operations in these trying times	
Friday	21-Apr	April 21st		
12:00 AM	1:00:00 PM	Check In and Registration		
1:00 PM	2:10 PM	MBAA NW District Members Meeting	Malt/Hop Report/Barley Bre Project	
2:10 PM	2:25 PM	Break		
2:25 PM	3:05 PM	Historical Perspectives & A Path Forward	Karl Ockert - Ockert Brewserv	President, Consulting Brewmaster
3:05 PM	3:45 PM	Malting Barley prospects and innovations	Pat Hayes - OSU	Professor
3:45 PM	4:00 PM	Break		
4:00 PM	4:40 PM	Hop Variety Alternatives for a Changing Climate	Nicholi Pitra - Hopsteiner	Lead Scientist, Variety Development and Bioinformatics
4:40 PM	5:30 PM	Brewery Efficiency: knowing your process and informing changes with data	Theo Cambert	Laboratory Technician
5:30 PM	6:10 PM	Panel: Workflow of One-person Brewery Operations	Dana Garves - Oregon Brewlab: Panel Moderator	CEO & Senior Beer Chemist
		Panelists	Lisa Allen - Heater Allen/Gold Dot	
			John Crane - 3-Legged Crane	
			Toby Shock - The Wheel Apizza	
6:00 PM	6:30 PM	Mingling + Beers		
6:30 PM	7:30 PM	Dinner	Hospitality Suite - Barley Bre Project: Open	
7:30 PM	11:00 PM	Social Reception		
Saturday	22-Apr	April 22nd		
7:00:00 AM	9:00 AM	Breakfast		
9:00 AM	9:40 AM	Craft Malt vs. Commodity Malt	Brian Logan - Bale Breaker	Production and Quality Manager
9:40 AM	10:20 AM	Production Planning at pFriem	Christopher Grahm - pFriem Family Brewers	Operations Manager
10:20 AM	10:35 AM	Break		
10:35 AM	11:15 AM	Training the customer: qualiy beer from grain to glass	Brian Coombs - Alesong	Founder/ Production Manager, Alesong Brewing and Blendii
11:15 AM	11:55 AM	Training Programs: creating value for our workers	Sean Martin - Ninkasi	Production Manager
11:55 AM	12:45 PM	Panel: Learning from Growers	Rikki Welz - John I Haas: Panel Moderator	Assistant Sensory Scientist, Brewing Solutions
		Panelists	Brian Estes - Link Malt	
			Michael Furgeson - Hop Breeding Co	
			Campbell Morrissy - pFriem/OSU	

Published by Google Sheets - Report Abuse - Updated automatically every 5 minutes